

Indeco

No. 39 DEFU LANE 12, SINGAPORE 539139

VEHICLES & EQUIPMENT DIVISION Tel: (65) 382 2736 FAX: (65) 6382 2817

ACCIDENT REPAIR ESTIMATES

Our Ref: OD / SLV4406D

Type of Claim : TP

Vehicle No. : SLV4406D

Make & Model : BLUECAR

Year of Manufacture : 2017

Chassis No. : VL4BCEB4RHT003130

Ins Company : AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Excess :

Date of Accident : 11/11/2021

Engine No. :

Policy No. : SD21V00611/VPZ/R01

Time of Accident : 00:00:00

Case Owner : BLUECAR EAST ASIA PTE LTD

Suggested Days of Repair : 7

TP Vehicle No. : SDZ87R

Repair Estimates

Parts (a) Cost / List Price Items \$ 7,678.00

Plus/Less ^{15%} ~~20.0%~~ \$ 1,535.60Total of Cost / ~~List~~ \$ 9,213.60

(b) Nett Price Items \$ -

Less \$ -

Total of Nett Item \$ -

(c) Special Nett Items \$ 270.00

Total Parts Cost (Appendix A) \$ 9,483.60

Labour (Appendix B) \$ 2,270.00

Total Repair Cost \$ 11,753.60

The above total will be subjected to 7% G.S.T.

not at local
LH
2/5 = 3/00
take photo this reg
4 days
15/11/21
maruschue@bluecars.com
HR: 90096608

Name of Surveyor : _____

Company : _____

Survey conducted on : _____ at _____

Remarks By Surveyor

(a) The repair of this vehicle is authorized / is not authorized until further notice.

(b) Recommended Days of Repair : _____ day(s)

(c) Resurvey : Required / Not Required

(d) Excess : \$ _____

(e) Signature of surveyor : _____

LH Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature: _____

Date: _____

FINALIZATION REPAIR COST DETAILS

Vehicle No : SLV4406D Case Owner : BLUECAR EAST ASIA PTE LTD

Make & Model : BLUECAR Year Manufacture : 2017

Chassis No : VL4BCEB4RHT003130 Engine No : 0

Date & Time : _____ Supplier : _____

Order By : _____ Type of Claim : TP

S/No	Part Description	QTY	Cost Price		List Price	Nett Price	S/N
			Unit	Sub-Total			
1	FRONT BUMPER	1	\$ 2,073.00	\$ 2,073.00		<i>RX</i>	
2	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	10	\$ 2.00	\$ 20.00		<i>RX</i>	
3	FRONT REINFORCEMENT	1	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00		<i>RX</i>	
4	FRONT REINFORCEMENT BRACKET	2	\$ 280.00	\$ 560.00		<i>RX</i>	
5	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE WITH CLIPS	1	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00		<i>RX</i>	
6	REAR BUMPER	1	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 1,950.00		<i>RX</i>	
7	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00		<i>RX</i>	
8	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET LH	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00		<i>RX</i>	
9	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET RH	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00		<i>RX</i>	
10	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH	1	\$ 173.00	\$ 173.00		<i>ca</i>	
11	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH	1	\$ 172.00	\$ 172.00		<i>ca</i>	
12	REAR END PANEL	1	\$ 655.00	\$ 655.00		<i>RX</i>	
13	CHARGER AIR INLET	1	\$ 172.00	\$ 172.00		<i>RX</i>	
14	CHARGER AIR INLET GASKET	1	\$ 8.00	\$ 8.00		<i>RX</i>	
15	REAR AIR VENT (BOOT/TRUNK)	2	\$ 46.00	\$ 92.00		<i>RX</i>	
16	REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP	2	\$ 158.00	\$ 316.00		<i>RX</i>	
17	NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING <i>Front & Rear</i>	2				<i>one</i>	\$ 90.00
18	REAR BUMPER MARKETING DECAL	1				<i>one</i>	\$ 180.00
19							
20							
21							
22							
23							
24							
25							
26							
27							
28							
29							
30							

Note: If any of the quoted parts are recommended to be repaired, then an additional labour charge will be charged accordingly under supplementary.

TOTAL

\$ 6,649.00 \$ 7,151.00 \$ - \$ - \$270.00

80
150



Tel: (65) 382 2736 FAX: (65) 6382 2817

**BLUECAR
EAST ASIA**

Case Owner
Year of Manufacture

PTE LTD
2017

S/No	Labour Description	Estimated Price	Adjusted Price
1	LABOUR TO REMOVE FRONT ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS IN ORDER TO REPAIRS INCLUDING PANEL BEAT, STRAIGHTEN PANEL WHERE NECESSARY & REPLACE ABOVE PARTS.	\$400.00	300
2	TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER, BONNET AND AFFECTED AREAS	\$400.00	200
3	LABOUR TO REMOVE REAR ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS IN ORDER TO REPAIRS INCLUDING PANEL BEAT, STRAIGHTEN PANEL WHERE NECESSARY & REPLACE ABOVE PARTS.	\$600.00	400
4	TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY REAR BUMPER, REAR END PANEL, REAR FLOOR PANEL, REAR RH FENDER AND AFFECTED AREAS	\$600.00	200
5	TO APPLY TUFF COATING	\$120.00	12X
6	TO CHECK WIRING AND UPDATE SYSTEM	\$150.00	50
	P-2195 152 P-2524.25 SN-230 L - 11570 3904.28 20Z 3123.40		
	TOTAL \$	2,270.00	

Note: The above estimate of repair is based on visual assessment of the external affected areas. Any additional damages observed during the course of repair will be quote accordingly as a supplementary.